QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD19_13122024193021

NAVKAR RAJIM - Mob : 9755411000

Date : 13-12-2024 19:30:21

Sr.No

~NOoO o WNBE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Item

CHAIN
CHAIN
CHAIN
CHAIN
CHAIN
CHAIN
MANGA
LSUTR
A
STONE
BALI
STONE
BALI
STONE
BALI
STONE
BALI
STONE
GENTS
RING
STONE
GENTS
RING
STONE
GENTS
RING
STONE
LADIES
RING
STONE
LADIES
RING
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP

TGNO

CN305
CN328
CN573
CN575
CN606
CN607
MS435

SBL934

SBL943

SBL957

SBL958

SGR14
52

SGR16
05

SGR16
10

SLR527
4

SLR532
7

STO120
6
STO120
9
STO121
2

GWT
6.909
4.983
5.837
6.167
4.300
6.190
6.570
2.632
2.760
2.160
3.130

3.414

3.534

3.088

1.424

1.808

1.566

1.690

1.706

LWT
0.331
0.007
0.200
0.047
0.114
0.115
0.911
0.057
0.045
0.000
0.164

0.000

0.070

0.126

0.007

0.005

0.023

0.030

0.028

NWT
6.578
4.976
5.637
6.120
4.186
6.075
5.659
2.575
2.715
2.160
2.966

3.414

3.464

2.962

1.417

1.803

1.543

1.660

1.678

Stn
value
103
85
80
137
138
438
81

54

128

96

184

16

12

32

32

24

HM
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00

165.00
165.00
55.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

MRP
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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20

21

22

23

24

STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
STONE
TOP
Total

STO121
6
STO121
8
STO122
5
STO122
7
STO122
8
24

1.260

1.322

2.350

2.300

1.920

79.020

0.028

0.025

0.057

0.098

0.155

2.643

1.232

1.297

2.293

2.202

1.765

76.377 2,080.0

24

40

68

118

186

00

110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00

2,200.0
00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000
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